SUNTI SUNTI SPOOKTA	CULAR 5K						
Saturday, October 12, 2019 7:30 - 5K Start 900 Jordan Blass Drive Melbourne, Florida 32940							
TIME TABLE: Friday, October 11 <sup>th</sup> - 10:00 AM - 6:30 PM Packet Pickup & Registration at Running Zone 3696 N. Wickham Road, Melbourne, FL Saturday, October 12 <sup>th</sup> - Suntree Elementary School; 900 Jordan Blass Drive, Melbourne, FL	FEES:Until 10/11Race Day5K Run/Walk\$ 25.00\$ 30.00Students\$ 15.00\$ 20.00**Race Shirts guaranteed for those registered by September 20th.Proceeds and donations go directly to supportSuntree E.S.'s MakerSpace, Technology, & STEAM Lab						
6:15 AM Packet Pickup & Registration 7:15 AM Late Registration for 5K ends 7:30 AM 5K Start *Kids Fun Run & Awards Ceremony immediately following the race	Sleepy Panther: ** Too sleepy in the mornings or can't make the race? You can still support the event! Make a \$20 donation and receive a race t-shirt. Shirts will only be available during packet pickup.						
**Stick around after the 5K and join us for the annual Suntree Elementary School Fall Festival!!! Contact: <u>SuntreeVP@gmail.com</u> Website: <u>https://suntreepto.org/</u>	AWARDS: Top 3 Male & Female Overall, Top Male & Female Masters (40+), Top Fastest Team (1) – min of 5; must be coed Top Grade Largest Participation Age Groups (Top 3 Male & Female):						
Follow us on Facebook: Suntree PTO <b>Register online at secure.runningzone.com</b> Rain or Shine, No Refunds.	8 & Under 25-29 50-54 75-79 9-11 30-34 55-59 80+ 12-14 35-39 60-64 15-19 40-44 65-69 20-24 45-49 70-74						
Suntree's Spooktacular 5K       OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM       RACE MANAGEMENT BY         Send completed entry form and check payable to:       Suntree PTO       Suntree PTO         3696 N. Wickham Rd, Melbourne, FL 32935       ZONE       ZONE         First:       Last:       Last:       Last:							
Sex:  Male Female Date of Birth: /	/ Age on Race Day:						

Sex: I Male I remale				_/	Age on Kace Day:		
Address:		City:			State:Zip:		
Phone:	Email address:						
Team Name:				(	Minimum of 5 mer	nbers; must be co-ed)	
Shirt Size: SS Shirt Size:	M DYL	$\Box$ <b>S</b>	$\Box M \qquad \Box L$	$\Box XL$			
Suntree Elementary Student	Grade Level:						
Additional Donation: $\Box$ \$1.0	0 □ \$3.00	□ \$5.00	□ \$10.00	\$	_ (Fill in \$ Amou	nt)	
	INCOMPLETE	OR UNSIGN	ED ENTRY FOR	RMS WILL NO	T BE ACCEPTED		

In consideration of my entry, I, intending to be legally bound, do hereby, for myself, my heirs, executors, and assigns, waive, release and forever discharge any and all rights and claims for damages that I may have or which may hereafter accrue to me against the Suntree Elementary Parent Teacher Organization and the School Board of Brevard County, its or their respective officials, agents, representatives, successors, assigns for any and all damages that me be sustained and suffered by me in connection with my association with or entry or participation in the Suntree Elementary Parent Teacher Organization Fundraiser 5K event. I understand that a physical examination is not required to run this event and that all competitors participate at their own risk. (If in doubt as to your physical condition to engage in an event as strenuous as a 5K, it is strongly recommended that you seek the advice of a competent physician). I also understand that in the event this event cannot be held as scheduled because of an act of God or circumstances beyond control, the Suntree Elementary Parent Teacher Organization is not liable to refund any money paid by me to participate. All persons under 18 years of age must have written consent of parent or legal guardian to participate in the above mentioned event. I, the undersigned parent or guardian, hereby consent to the applicant's participation and waive and release all rights and claims for damages as is more fully set forth above. I also hereby consent to permit emergency treatment in the event of injury or illness at my own expense. I grant permission to Suntree Elementary Parent Teacher Organization to use any photographs, motion pictures, recordings or any other record of this event for any legitimate purposes.